
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904944 ANTAO ANTHONY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07614106 LIOT VINCENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03901798 ZERBINI GÉRALD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03907978 ZERBINI CAMILLE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909417 GUERRERO RÉMI (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03901038 CATTENOZ BRUNO (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03901119 POMARO BRUNO (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
04411322 GUILLET JORDANE (0441042/CHAB' PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905569 BOURGEON VIVIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02.028.0065 MOUREAUX THIERRY (9999997/Suisse)
  () G - P

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908345 LUGAND ANTOINE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907672 LARDERET JÉROME (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () P - G

03908188 BETTINELLI DAVID (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908074 BETTINELLI SARAH (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

03908685 DEZAN DOMINIQUE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03909357 SAUTIERE DAMIEN (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03908981 CHEVANNE MARGAUX (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906229 CHEVANNE STÉPHANIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907647 BOURGEOIS LOÏC (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03906227 CHEVANNE SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908073 JACQUET DAMIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03909117 VOYNET PASCAL (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  () P - G

08510697 LLOS GUILLAUME (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
07411192 CATTET GERALD (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03902871 HUMBERT ERIC (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03907432 ETIGNARD DAVY (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

02.028.0047 VALLET MICKAEL (9999997/Suisse)
02.028.0078 LAMBERT JÉROME (9999997/Suisse)
  () P - G

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908547 FOURNIER GRÉGORY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906486 GUYON HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909089 GALLIC JÉROME (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908904 PONTAROLLO GRÉGORY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902404 PONTAROLLO MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907159 NICOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03909343 NYDEGGER CORENTIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908801 JACQUES FRÉDÉRIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03901371 ROUGE CHRISTELLE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03909051 JACQUET FABIEN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00647591 VUILLIEM JACQUES (0062131/A.B. CANTARON)
  () G - P
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03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03908073 JACQUET DAMIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03909117 VOYNET PASCAL (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

Office

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

Office

02.028.0047 VALLET MICKAEL (9999997/Suisse)
02.028.0078 LAMBERT JÉROME (9999997/Suisse)
  ()

Office

03906227 CHEVANNE SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

Office

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

Office

03908188 BETTINELLI DAVID (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908074 BETTINELLI SARAH (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

Office

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

Office

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909343 NYDEGGER CORENTIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908801 JACQUES FRÉDÉRIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03901119 POMARO BRUNO (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
04411322 GUILLET JORDANE (0441042/CHAB' PETANQUE)
  ()

07614106 LIOT VINCENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909417 GUERRERO RÉMI (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

08510697 LLOS GUILLAUME (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
07411192 CATTET GERALD (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907672 LARDERET JÉROME (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G
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1/8 de Finale '2022_07_30

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03906227 CHEVANNE SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

13 - 5

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 02

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

03908188 BETTINELLI DAVID (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908074 BETTINELLI SARAH (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

0 - 13

03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03908073 JACQUET DAMIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03909117 VOYNET PASCAL (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

13 - 0

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909417 GUERRERO RÉMI (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02.028.0047 VALLET MICKAEL (9999997/Suisse)
02.028.0078 LAMBERT JÉROME (9999997/Suisse)
  ()

13 - 0

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03909343 NYDEGGER CORENTIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908801 JACQUES FRÉDÉRIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

0 - 13

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07614106 LIOT VINCENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

0 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

0 - 13

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909417 GUERRERO RÉMI (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

13 - 0

07614106 LIOT VINCENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909343 NYDEGGER CORENTIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908801 JACQUES FRÉDÉRIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

13 - 0

1/2 Finale 

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

07614106 LIOT VINCENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

6 - 13

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

12 - 13

Finale

07614106 LIOT VINCENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

13 - 0



'2022_07_30 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 39

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03909364 INGLESE BENJAMIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908199 REBILLARD CHRISTOPHE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03909025 TABOURET INAYA (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03903164 DEPARDON JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03909121 BERGER TEDDY (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03909119 VOYNET MATHÉO (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

P - G

03909238 KESTEMONT JEAN-NOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

03904928 MANIERE JULIEN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908628 MAURIN THIERRY (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

P - G

07410960 DEBAUD JANETTE (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
07410961 PEPIN CHRISTOPHE (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  ()

632 GUY FLORIAN (9999999/Autre)
05729896 VIENNET PIERRE (0570076/SARRALBE)
  ()

G - P

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908713 VANNOZ GILBERT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
 GASC ERIC ()
  ()

G - P

03905644 KEIGNAERT AURORE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905643 KEIGNAERT FABIAN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908628 MAURIN THIERRY (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

P - G

03909121 BERGER TEDDY (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03909119 VOYNET MATHÉO (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03909025 TABOURET INAYA (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

07410960 DEBAUD JANETTE (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
07410961 PEPIN CHRISTOPHE (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  ()

G - P

03909238 KESTEMONT JEAN-NOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908628 MAURIN THIERRY (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03909025 TABOURET INAYA (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03909025 TABOURET INAYA (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P




